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The Menu of Ono Hawaiian Bbq from Manteca includes about 18 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $12.6.
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Ono Hawaiian Bbq Yenu

Entrées

KALBI SHORT RIBS
Pizza

HAWAIIAN BBQ CHICKEN
Side Dishes
RICE

Chicken
CHICKEN KATSU
Sauces

BBQ

Chicken Dishes
BBQ CHICKEN

Grill Boq

CHICKEN COMBO

fsia-Sushi Menu

$16.5 CRISPY SHRIMP

These Types Of Dishes fre
$12.0 ‘Being Served

CHICKEN
SALAD

Ingredients Used

$12.0 VEGETABLES

CHICKEN BREAST

Mains

HAWAIIAN BBQ BEEF

HAWAIIAN BBQ MIX
ISLAND WHITE FISH
CHICKEN KATSU MINI MEAL

BBQ CHICKEN MINI MEAL
$13.5

$12.5

$13.0
$14.5
$12.5
$10.0
$10.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:30
Saturday 11:00 -21:30
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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