



Ono Hawaltan BBQ

## Ono Hawaiian Bbq Menu

https://menuweb.menu Daniels Street, Manteca, 95337, United States Of America +12092399388 - http://www.onobbq.com/









The Menu of Ono Hawaiian Bbq from Manteca includes about 18 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$12.6.

## **Ono Hawaiian Bbq Menu**



Entrées		Asia-Sushi Menu	
KALBI SHORT RIBS	\$16.5	CRISPY SHRIMP	
Pizza		These Types Of Di	
HAWAIIAN BBQ CHICKEN	\$12.0	Being Served	
Side Dishes		CHICKEN	
RICE			
Chicken		Ingredients Used	
CHICKEN KATSU	\$12.0		
Sauces		CHICKEN BR	
BBQ		Mains	
Chicken Dishes		HAWAIIAN BBQ BEEF HAWAIIAN BBQ MIX	
BBQ CHICKEN		ISLAND WHITE FISH	
Grill Bbq		CHICKEN KATSU MINI ME BBQ CHICKEN MINI MEA	

Ono Hawaiian Bbq

**CHICKEN COMBO** 

gallery image Daniels Street, Manteca, 95337, **Opening Hours:** United States Of America Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:30 Saturday 11:00 -21:30 Sunday 11:00 -21:00 Made with menuweb.menu

\$13.5

\$12.5

## Types Of Dishes Are Served

## lients Used



BEEF **VEGETABLES CHICKEN BREAST** 

HAWAIIAN BBQ BEEF	\$13.0
HAWAIIAN BBQ MIX	\$14.5
ISLAND WHITE FISH	\$12.5
CHICKEN KATSU MINI MEAL	\$10.0
<b>BBQ CHICKEN MINI MEAL</b>	\$10.0